E
FLO
W
 C
O
N
TR
O

HF2ｰKG12ｰ01
14
■Description of the model designation
ＨＦ２ｰＫＧ２（Ｋ）ー０１（ー３０１）
With/without anti-jumping mechanism
   No code: Without the mechanism
           301: With the mechanism
Nominal size of valve
With/without check valve
   No code: Without check valve
 K: With check valve
0.01  to  1
0.1  to  2
0.1  to  6
0.1  to  12
0.01  to  1
0.1  to  2
0.1  to  6
0.1  to  12
■Outside dimensions
Nominal size ModelFlow adjustment range